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Allège = Ouvrant

1
0
4
5
 
b
a
s
 
d
e
 
p
o
r
t
e

Ouvrant : 360 à 1010mm

Passage : 624 à 1924mm

Hors-Tout : 740 à 2040mm
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Allège = Ouvrant

V-

BLOCS-GAINES NON FEU
2 VANTAUX SUR ALLEGE

Référence Commerciale : TECHNI DECO 2V BGS-240
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